Startnummer | Vorname Nachname Klasse
133 Thomas Ahlert 2,2
201 Ekkehard Aurich 2,2
560 Ekkehard Aurich 5,1
10 Thomas Bauer 5,1
931 Rico Beyer 10
_ ulf Beyreuther 3,1
418 Johannes Bobber 4,2
37 Andreas Bode 11
368 Franz Boigk 3,1
_ Marko Brenner 9
130 Steffen Bromel 1
443 Peter Busch 4,2
558 Andreas Buschbeck 11
231 Phil ClauRnitzer 11
2 Peter Czerwonka 10
529 Roland Demnick 5,3
32 Hermann Dittrich 3,2
142 Falko/Volker Drechsel/MaalR3 6
_ Frantisek Dvorak 2,2
249 Eberhard Eifrig 2,1
171 Lutz Ernstberger 11
_ Enrico Fietz 9
55 Jorg Fischer 4,1
170 Gerrit Fischer 10
361 Jorg Fischer 4,2
_ Ulrich Forchheim 10
91 Gerhard Friedrich 8
519 Dirk Frintert 5,1
49 Lothar Fritzsche 8
_ Werner/Ingeborg Frése/Frose 6
271 Ehrenfried Gartner 11
63 Erhard/Brit Gartner/Scheffer 6
_ Dieter Gaudlitz 3,2
199 Uwe Geisler 1
568 Gottfried Geisler 5,1
569 Uwe Geisler 5,1
24 Glnter GlaRker 11
872 Marcel Glaser 5,3
851 Manfred Glockner 8
857 Manfred Glockner 9
382 Manfred Goebel 3,2
402 Manfred Goebel 4,2
99 Andreas Goldhahn 9
16 Christoph Goldschmidt 8
126 Kerstin Gorner 9
19 Hans-Jlrgen Graef 11
_ Matthias Gréfe 9
67 Ingo Gramer 2,2
45 Kevin Graupner 11
481 Jolina Groschopp 11
62 Horst Ginther 4,1



472
240
281
138
777
557
21
407
441
12
128
119
332

392
112

601
211
469
477
505
254
644
547
801
95
380
64
58
121
545
139
e
431
203
29
473
590

Jens
Johannes
Alexander
Alexander

Peter
Wolfgang
Peter
Mike
Nick
Marti

Fritz
Alexander

Rolf

Konrad
Jens
Sven

Roberto

Jorg

Christian
Torsten
Stefan
Bernhard
Karl-Heinz
Jirgen
Bobby
Georg/Heiko
Frank-Thorsten
Josef

Nico
Johannes

Jan
Wolfgang

Ronld
Bernd
Bernd
Jirgen
Hendrik/Cathleen
Eberhard
Wolfgang
Philipp
Bernd
Sylvio
Thomas
Jens
Martina
Volkmar
Ulrich
Gerrit
Karlheinz
Andre
Andreas
Andreas

Gilra
Haase
Haering
Haering
Hausner
Helms
Hennebach
Henniger
Hering
Hermann
Herpich
Herpich
Herrmann
Held
Hetzel
Hetzel
Hiemann
Hildebrandt
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hofmann
Hofmann
Hopp
Horn
Hoyer
Hibner/Neumann
Hussock
Jindracek
Kehrer
Kehrer
KieBlich
Kilschautzki
Kirst
Kittel
Kittel
Klaus
Klaus/Richter
Kliem
Klix
Knauer
Knobel
Knorn
Kohler
Kohler
Koller
Kraft
Kramer
Kranitz
KreuBler
Krieg
Krotzsch
Krotzsch

2,1
3,1
3,2
4,2

10
5,3
11
4,1
4,1
4,1
2,1
4,2

11
4,2

3,2

10
2,2
3,1
4,2

3,2
51
11
11
10
2,2
4,1
4,2
5,3
2,1

5,1

3,2
4,2
11
4,2
5,3
11
11

2,1
2,1
4,2
5,3



151

961
256

116
314

711
496
96

341
158
404
117
514
66
264
136
76
178

mI

71

(]
N

403

Ul
=
[y

172
230
61

84
143

Roland
Torsten
Roberto
Roberto
Matthias
Andreas/Niklas
Dr. Harald
Lukas
Ronny
Doreen
Ridiger
Stefani
Frank
André
Walter
Steven
Andreas
Roland
Rainer
Mike
Mike
Armin
Volker
Lutz
Stefan/Lutz
Holger
Wolfgang
Reinhard
Holger
Vaclav
Peter
Thorsten/Jens
Fred
Dietmar
Stefan
Stefan
Glnter
Kevin
Uwe
Wolfgang
Martin
Lutz
Gunnar
Kai-Uwe
Kai-Uwe
Marlies
Philipp
Heiko
Eckard
Herbert/David
Ronny
Niklas

Krug
Kuntzsch
Kunz
Kunz
Kunz
Kunz/Reichardt
Kunze
Kiinzel
Kiinzel
Lange
Lange
Lassig
Lehnert
Leikeb
Lerche
Lichtenstein
Lieske
Liewald
Lindner
Lindner
Lindner
Link
Link
Lippold
Lippold/Lippold
Loose
Maier
Martin
Martin
Martinek
Marz
Masuck/Masuck
Mathea
Matthell
Mauersberger
Mauersberger
MauRner
Michels
Mierisch
Muhl
Miiller
Muller
Miinnich
Naber
Naber
Nebrich
Neubert
Neumann
Nienhold
Nitzschke/Kowalke
Noack
Oehm

4,1
5,1
3,2
2,2
11

2,1
2,2

2,2
5,1
2,2
2,1
2,2
11
4,2
4,2
2,2
4,2
11
3,2
3,2
4,2
4,2

11
3,2

4,2
5,3
5,3

2,2
3,1
11
2,2
2,2

3,2
51
11
4,2
51
4,2
5,3
11
2,2
2,2

2,2
2,2



-DI
Uiy

184

573
107
164
166
169
555
888
129
123
259
344

190
318

471
46
72

134

320

717

292
31

235
53

177
13
42

125

Hans
Hans/Martin
Jirgen
Markus
Ronny
Ronny
Ralf
Reiner
Reiner
Alexander
André
Kevin
Reinhart
Jens
Klaus
Klaus
Moritz
Karsten
Diethard
Stefan
Jirgen
Helmut
Glnter
Niklas
Mario
Dietmar
Andy
Martin
Martin
Dave
Heinz
Ralf
Karl-Heinz
Ivar
Rainer
Thomas
Lothar
Lothar
Thomas
Detlef
Bernd
Silvio
Silvio
Detlev
Nicole
Michael
Horst

Dieter/Monika

Armin
Tom
Tom

Enrico

Olbertz
Olbertz/Riedel
Opitz
Opitz
Opitz
Opitz
Otto
Pabsdorf
Pabsdorf
Pabsdorf
Partzsch
Partzsch
PaRler
Peger
Pellert
Pellert
Pfau
Pfau
Pfeiffer
Pohl
Portau
Prohl
Raab
Reichardt
Reimann
Reimann
Remmling
Riedel
Riedel
Riesinger
Rosner
Sauberlich
Saupe
Sauter
Scharf
Schettler
Scheuren
Scheuren
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schneider
Schénherr
Schénherr
Schoénland
Schoss
Schol’
Schubert
Schubert/Richter
Schulschefski
Schulze
Schulze
Schurig

10
2,2
2,2
5,1
4,2
4,2
2,2
3,1

11

11
2,1
3,1
51
2,1
3,1

3,1
3,1
3,2
2,2

3,2
4,1
5,3
4,1
3,2
4,1
3,1
10

3,2
4,2
2,2

4,2
3,2
4,2
2,2
11
10
5,1

3,1
5,3
2,2



451

551

500
27

540
156
300
298
308
60
537
152
118
54
80
25

74
34

30
167
900
805

43

50
364
562
388

33

40

131
48
110
501
524
556

51

530
79
798
14
310
520

Ferdinand
Ferdinand
Jorg
Yves
Gert
Peter
Jargen
Rudolf
Max
Volker
Nico/Stefan
Maik
Bjorn
Stefan
Ronny
Georg
Paul
Wolfgang
Stefan
Markus
Wolfram
Siegfried
Enrico
Wilko
Annett
Gerd
Armin
André
André
Nico
Rajko
Hans
Udo
Karl
Nico
Silvio
Peter
Heinz-Jurgen
Norbert

Thomas/Kathrin

Frank
Steffen
Michael
Michael

Kevin

Falko
Konrad
Konrad

Schwaighofer
Schwaighofer
Schwanebeck
Seidel
Seifert
Seifert
Seiferth
Seifner
Seydel
Seydel
Siegel /KreiRig
Soldat
Stanke
Stein
Steinbach
Stenglein
Stockel
Thamm
Thiele
Tittes
Trabitzsch
Troger
Troger
Turich
Veith
Vogel
Vogt
Voigtlander
Voigtlander
Vollrath
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Walther
Walther
Walther
Walther
Weichelt
Weller/Koalick
Werner
Wilhelm
Willmes
Wolf
Wolf
Zilles
Zschunke
Zschunke

4,2
5,3

2,2
2,1
5,3

10
2,2
3,2

51
3,2
11
51

11
11

10
3,2
5,2
3,2

4,1

3,2
5,2
3,2
3,2
11
2,1
10
4,2
11
51
5,1
5,1

5,3
51
10
10
3,2
3,1
5,1



